
Coupe du Monde

List of fencers (present, structured order - 128 fencers)

page 1/3

country number name and first name d.o.b.

_AIN 137 AVETISIAN Anna 15/8/2007

_AIN 100 ERMILOVA Maryana 10/2005

_AIN 8 MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra 12/6/2006

_AIN 72 MIRONOVA Ekaterina 10/2007

_AIN 16 MISHAKINA Polina 7/7/2005

_AIN 53 NOVIKOVA Sofia 20/2/2008

_AIN 109 PRUSAKOVA Taisiya 19/1/2007

_AIN 49 TALLADA Karina 29/8/2006

_AIN 35 TRETIAKOVA Mariia 9/3/2007

AIN_ 342 ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoria 5/2/2008

AIN_ 351 KARALKINA Keit 6/11/2005

AIN_ 421 MALAZHAVAYA Marta 6/3/2007

AIN_ 9999 SIDZELNIKAVA Uladzislava 9/8/2007

AIN_ 485 SOBAL Yana 28/6/2005

AZE 190 ABASOVA Farah 8/4/2008

AZE 9999 AHMADOVA Leyla 25/2/2008

AZE 9999 HASANOVA Ala 4/10/2006

AZE 95 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 15/6/2006

AZE 447 ZEINALOVA Valentina 12/2008

BRA 29 FRAGA Ana Beatriz 30/7/2009

BRA 449 SZASZ Carolina 12/2009

BRA 9999 VIEIRA Camila 1/7/2008

BUL 31 ATANASOVA Kalina 29/5/2006

BUL 120 GEORGIEVA Mariela 5/6/2006

BUL 475 LITSOVA Mia 26/4/2007

BUL 255 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria 11/2007

CHN 9999 ZOU Zhiyu 27/1/2005

FRA 221 ARRIBET Emma 10/5/2006

FRA 189 BABANDO Mathilde 29/4/2007

FRA 155 CAYRE Juliette 17/6/2008

FRA 38 CHABROL Roxane 19/6/2005

FRA 9999 COURT Lucie 21/4/2008

FRA 98 FAUR Elea 13/5/2005

FRA 9999 GIAUME Marie 11/2006

FRA 151 LEGARET Emmy 5/10/2006

FRA 10 MANGA Alejandra 1/8/2005

FRA 69 PATRICE Aurore 26/9/2006

FRA 47 ROBINEAUX Rita 12/2006

FRA 9999 WULLUS Carmen 8/10/2008

GEO 76 AHAMIAN Yeva 24/5/2005

GEO 112 ARCHVADZE Kato 7/12/2005

GEO 9999 ASATIANI Anastasia 6/1/2009

GEO 132 KAKOISHVILI Mari 12/4/2005

GEO 368 KAPANADZE Tekla 10/2010

GEO 6 KUVAEVA Alexandra 11/8/2007

GEO 192 KVINIKADZE Tamar 18/2/2009

GEO 370 TUGHUSHI Nino 9/12/2009

GER 145 GRAUDINS Catalin 10/2006

GER 59 GRAUDINS Viktoria 13/1/2005

GER 186 HERBON Cisanne 1/2/2008

GER 223 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 22/4/2005

GER 177 KOBER Josephine 20/1/2005
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GER 343 KOHL Polina 11/2007

GER 63 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 3/7/2006

GER 300 NEUNER Elyza 7/6/2006

GER 148 NITSCHMANN Tiziana 1/10/2005

GER 113 STEMPER Lena 3/10/2005

GER 258 THOME Marie 17/9/2006

GER 349 WEILAND Mia 18/6/2008

GRE 494 LYTINA Ekaterini 25/2/2006

GRE 495 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 8/8/2005

HUN 97 BENDE Barbara 21/2/2005

HUN 119 BOGNAR Liza 8/8/2005

HUN 66 CSONKA Dorottya 23/1/2007

HUN 34 DOMONKOS Emese 1/1/2006

HUN 121 GOMORI Greta 10/2006

HUN 45 KONYA Csenge 23/6/2006

HUN 12 KOVACS Zsanett 17/8/2005

HUN 172 MASA Csenge 24/1/2005

HUN 269 OCSKO Liliana 22/2/2006

HUN 3 SPIESZ Anna 30/7/2005

HUN 225 SZANISZLO Dorottya 8/10/2005

IRI 234 GANJI Aisan 10/1/2007

IRI 9999 HEDAYATI Kimia 5/2/2010

IRI 9999 MANSOURI Hasti 12/9/2007

IRI 394 MOHSENITAVAKOLI Taranom 10/2008

ITA 283 ASTOLFI Flavia 26/6/2007

ITA 81 BORRELLI Elisabetta 25/3/2006

ITA 272 CARAFA Gaia Karola 27/2/2006

ITA 187 D'ORAZI Francesca 11/2006

ITA 9999 GIANCOLA Martina 5/2/2005

ITA 181 LENTINI Francesca Romana 11/2008

ITA 62 MOCCI Vittoria 5/2/2009

ITA 107 NICOLAI Alessandra 12/1/2005

ITA 70 POLLI Maria Clementina 1/1/2005

ITA 154 RESCINITI Chiara 10/2005

ITA 124 STANGONI Benedetta 16/1/2007

ITA 13 VIALE Mariella 2/4/2005

KAZ 272 BELOVA Diana 10/5/2007

KAZ 9999 KENENBAYEVA Tangsholpan 11/2009

KAZ 141 KO Polina 17/1/2005

KAZ 412 POCHEKUTOVA Mariya 5/3/2006

KAZ 428 RSALINA Adilya 20/6/2007

KAZ 247 SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz 2/3/2006

KAZ 71 SERIKBAY Adema 16/1/2006

KAZ 78 ZHANYBEK Kaisha 8/2/2006

KOR 240 JEON Yuju 9/7/2011

KSA 9999 ALKOUZ Munirah 4/12/2007

POL 57 HOFMAN Karolina 10/2006

POL 206 KONECKA Maja 11/2007

POL 79 KOZLOWSKA Aniela 4/5/2005

POL 226 NOWAK Marta 26/7/2007

POL 175 WIECKIEWICZ Maria 17/4/2005

POL 64 WOJCIK Gabriela 13/1/2006
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ROU 183 BENCIU Rosemarie 26/5/2006

ROU 14 COVALIU Amalia 25/3/2008

ROU 128 FUSEA Anastasia 23/5/2007

ROU 337 GEATARA Adriana 10/2007

ROU 256 MITRUS Alexandra 19/2/2006

ROU 9999 MITRUS Andreea 11/2008

ROU 9999 OARGA Teodora 8/4/2006

ROU 185 SERBANOIU Andreea 1/12/2005

TUR 84 ALKAYA Begum 28/2/2005

TUR 9999 ELUSTU Isil Betul 11/2010

TUR 40 GUNGOR Nil 14/4/2005

TUR 331 KABADERE Neris Ada 10/2007

TUR 150 KEREM Zehra 11/8/2006

TUR 9999 KUREK Berra 8/6/2009

TUR 361 OZGONUL Duru Ayse 12/3/2009

UKR 96 HOLOVKINA Sofia 18/7/2005

UKR 83 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia 3/8/2007

UKR 144 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 6/6/2005

UKR 48 VELYCHKO Maiia 27/3/2009

UZB 2 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 27/2/2006

UZB 60 JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza 11/8/2007

UZB 26 JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 1/4/2006

UZB 4 PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 18/2/2005

UZB 7 SHOKIROVA Samira 8/8/2005
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2 UZB HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 27/2/2006

3 HUN SPIESZ Anna 30/7/2005

4 UZB PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 18/2/2005

6 GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 11/8/2007

7 UZB SHOKIROVA Samira 8/8/2005

8 _AIN MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra 12/6/2006

10 FRA MANGA Alejandra 1/8/2005

12 HUN KOVACS Zsanett 17/8/2005

13 ITA VIALE Mariella 2/4/2005

14 ROU COVALIU Amalia 25/3/2008

16 _AIN MISHAKINA Polina 7/7/2005

26 UZB JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 1/4/2006

29 BRA FRAGA Ana Beatriz 30/7/2009

31 BUL ATANASOVA Kalina 29/5/2006

34 HUN DOMONKOS Emese 1/1/2006

35 _AIN TRETIAKOVA Mariia 9/3/2007

38 FRA CHABROL Roxane 19/6/2005

40 TUR GUNGOR Nil 14/4/2005

45 HUN KONYA Csenge 23/6/2006

47 FRA ROBINEAUX Rita 12/2006

48 UKR VELYCHKO Maiia 27/3/2009

49 _AIN TALLADA Karina 29/8/2006

53 _AIN NOVIKOVA Sofia 20/2/2008

57 POL HOFMAN Karolina 10/2006

59 GER GRAUDINS Viktoria 13/1/2005

60 UZB JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza 11/8/2007

62 ITA MOCCI Vittoria 5/2/2009

63 GER KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 3/7/2006

64 POL WOJCIK Gabriela 13/1/2006

66 HUN CSONKA Dorottya 23/1/2007

69 FRA PATRICE Aurore 26/9/2006

70 ITA POLLI Maria Clementina 1/1/2005

71 KAZ SERIKBAY Adema 16/1/2006

72 _AIN MIRONOVA Ekaterina 10/2007

76 GEO AHAMIAN Yeva 24/5/2005

78 KAZ ZHANYBEK Kaisha 8/2/2006

79 POL KOZLOWSKA Aniela 4/5/2005

81 ITA BORRELLI Elisabetta 25/3/2006

83 UKR KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia 3/8/2007

84 TUR ALKAYA Begum 28/2/2005

95 AZE HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 15/6/2006

96 UKR HOLOVKINA Sofia 18/7/2005

97 HUN BENDE Barbara 21/2/2005

98 FRA FAUR Elea 13/5/2005

100 _AIN ERMILOVA Maryana 10/2005

107 ITA NICOLAI Alessandra 12/1/2005

109 _AIN PRUSAKOVA Taisiya 19/1/2007

112 GEO ARCHVADZE Kato 7/12/2005

113 GER STEMPER Lena 3/10/2005

119 HUN BOGNAR Liza 8/8/2005

120 BUL GEORGIEVA Mariela 5/6/2006

121 HUN GOMORI Greta 10/2006
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124 ITA STANGONI Benedetta 16/1/2007

128 ROU FUSEA Anastasia 23/5/2007

132 GEO KAKOISHVILI Mari 12/4/2005

137 _AIN AVETISIAN Anna 15/8/2007

141 KAZ KO Polina 17/1/2005

144 UKR MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 6/6/2005

145 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 10/2006

148 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana 1/10/2005

150 TUR KEREM Zehra 11/8/2006

151 FRA LEGARET Emmy 5/10/2006

154 ITA RESCINITI Chiara 10/2005

155 FRA CAYRE Juliette 17/6/2008

172 HUN MASA Csenge 24/1/2005

175 POL WIECKIEWICZ Maria 17/4/2005

177 GER KOBER Josephine 20/1/2005

181 ITA LENTINI Francesca Romana 11/2008

183 ROU BENCIU Rosemarie 26/5/2006

185 ROU SERBANOIU Andreea 1/12/2005

186 GER HERBON Cisanne 1/2/2008

187 ITA D'ORAZI Francesca 11/2006

189 FRA BABANDO Mathilde 29/4/2007

190 AZE ABASOVA Farah 8/4/2008

192 GEO KVINIKADZE Tamar 18/2/2009

206 POL KONECKA Maja 11/2007

221 FRA ARRIBET Emma 10/5/2006

223 GER HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 22/4/2005

225 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya 8/10/2005

226 POL NOWAK Marta 26/7/2007

234 IRI GANJI Aisan 10/1/2007

240 KOR JEON Yuju 9/7/2011

247 KAZ SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz 2/3/2006

255 BUL VITLIEMOVA Viktoria 11/2007

256 ROU MITRUS Alexandra 19/2/2006

258 GER THOME Marie 17/9/2006

269 HUN OCSKO Liliana 22/2/2006

272 KAZ BELOVA Diana 10/5/2007

272 ITA CARAFA Gaia Karola 27/2/2006

283 ITA ASTOLFI Flavia 26/6/2007

300 GER NEUNER Elyza 7/6/2006

331 TUR KABADERE Neris Ada 10/2007

337 ROU GEATARA Adriana 10/2007

342 AIN_ ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoria 5/2/2008

343 GER KOHL Polina 11/2007

349 GER WEILAND Mia 18/6/2008

351 AIN_ KARALKINA Keit 6/11/2005

361 TUR OZGONUL Duru Ayse 12/3/2009

368 GEO KAPANADZE Tekla 10/2010

370 GEO TUGHUSHI Nino 9/12/2009

394 IRI MOHSENITAVAKOLI Taranom 10/2008

412 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Mariya 5/3/2006

421 AIN_ MALAZHAVAYA Marta 6/3/2007

428 KAZ RSALINA Adilya 20/6/2007
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447 AZE ZEINALOVA Valentina 12/2008

449 BRA SZASZ Carolina 12/2009

475 BUL LITSOVA Mia 26/4/2007

485 AIN_ SOBAL Yana 28/6/2005

494 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini 25/2/2006

495 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 8/8/2005

9999 AZE AHMADOVA Leyla 25/2/2008

9999 KSA ALKOUZ Munirah 4/12/2007

9999 GEO ASATIANI Anastasia 6/1/2009

9999 FRA COURT Lucie 21/4/2008

9999 TUR ELUSTU Isil Betul 11/2010

9999 ITA GIANCOLA Martina 5/2/2005

9999 FRA GIAUME Marie 11/2006

9999 AZE HASANOVA Ala 4/10/2006

9999 IRI HEDAYATI Kimia 5/2/2010

9999 KAZ KENENBAYEVA Tangsholpan 11/2009

9999 TUR KUREK Berra 8/6/2009

9999 IRI MANSOURI Hasti 12/9/2007

9999 ROU MITRUS Andreea 11/2008

9999 ROU OARGA Teodora 8/4/2006

9999 AIN_ SIDZELNIKAVA Uladzislava 9/8/2007

9999 BRA VIEIRA Camila 1/7/2008

9999 FRA WULLUS Carmen 8/10/2008

9999 CHN ZOU Zhiyu 27/1/2005
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128 fencers

1 poules: round

128 fencers

19 poules (14 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, countries, countries

100 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 100 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste blue

rank number

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 1 2

BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 38 81

KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 39 83

KVINIKADZE Tamar GEO 75 192

ARRIBET Emma FRA 77 221

SIDZELNIKAVA Uladzislava AIN_ 111 9999

AHMADOVA Leyla AZE 111 9999

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste yellow

rank number

SPIESZ Anna HUN 2 3

KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 37 79

ALKAYA Begum TUR 40 84

ABASOVA Farah AZE 74 190

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER 78 223

OARGA Teodora ROU 111 9999

COURT Lucie FRA 111 9999

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste green

rank number

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan UZB 3 4

AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 35 76

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 41 95

KONECKA Maja POL 76 206

SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN 79 225

KUREK Berra TUR 111 9999

VIEIRA Camila BRA 111 9999

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste red

rank number

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 4 6

ZHANYBEK Kaisha KAZ 36 78

HOLOVKINA Sofia UKR 42 96

BABANDO Mathilde FRA 73 189

NOWAK Marta POL 80 226

MANSOURI Hasti IRI 111 9999

ALKOUZ Munirah KSA 111 9999

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5

rank number

SHOKIROVA Samira UZB 5 7

MIRONOVA Ekaterina _AIN 34 72

BENDE Barbara HUN 43 97

D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 72 187

GANJI Aisan IRI 81 234

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE 110 495

HASANOVA Ala AZE 111 9999
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6

rank number

MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra _AIN 6 8

SERIKBAY Adema KAZ 33 71

FAUR Elea FRA 44 98

LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 68 181

JEON Yuju KOR 82 240

LYTINA Ekaterini GRE 109 494

HEDAYATI Kimia IRI 111 9999

Poule No 7    11:15    Piste blue

rank number

MANGA Alejandra FRA 7 10

POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 32 70

ERMILOVA Maryana _AIN 45 100

HERBON Cisanne GER 71 186

SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz KAZ 83 247

LITSOVA Mia BUL 107 475

MITRUS Andreea ROU 111 9999

Poule No 8    11:15    Piste yellow

rank number

KOVACS Zsanett HUN 8 12

PATRICE Aurore FRA 31 69

NICOLAI Alessandra ITA 46 107

SERBANOIU Andreea ROU 70 185

VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL 84 255

SOBAL Yana AIN_ 108 485

ASATIANI Anastasia GEO 111 9999

Poule No 9    11:15    Piste green

rank number

VIALE Mariella ITA 9 13

CSONKA Dorottya HUN 30 66

PRUSAKOVA Taisiya _AIN 47 109

BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 69 183

THOME Marie GER 86 258

SZASZ Carolina BRA 106 449

WULLUS Carmen FRA 111 9999

Poule No 10    11:15    Piste red

rank number

COVALIU Amalia ROU 10 14

WOJCIK Gabriela POL 29 64

ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 48 112

KOBER Josephine GER 67 177

OCSKO Liliana HUN 87 269

ZEINALOVA Valentina AZE 105 447

GIANCOLA Martina ITA 111 9999
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Poule No 11    11:15    Piste 5

rank number

MISHAKINA Polina _AIN 11 16

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 28 63

BOGNAR Liza HUN 50 119

WIECKIEWICZ Maria POL 66 175

MITRUS Alexandra ROU 85 256

RSALINA Adilya KAZ 104 428

GIAUME Marie FRA 111 9999

Poule No 12    11:15    Piste 6

rank number

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz UZB 12 26

MOCCI Vittoria ITA 27 62

STEMPER Lena GER 49 113

MASA Csenge HUN 65 172

BELOVA Diana KAZ 88 272

MALAZHAVAYA Marta AIN_ 103 421

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 111 9999

Poule No 13    12:30    Piste blue

rank number

FRAGA Ana Beatriz BRA 13 29

JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza UZB 26 60

GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 51 120

CAYRE Juliette FRA 64 155

CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 88 272

POCHEKUTOVA Mariya KAZ 102 412

ZOU Zhiyu CHN 111 9999

Poule No 14    12:30    Piste yellow

rank number

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 14 31

GRAUDINS Viktoria GER 25 59

GOMORI Greta HUN 52 121

RESCINITI Chiara ITA 63 154

KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 92 331

MOHSENITAVAKOLI Taranom IRI 101 394

KENENBAYEVA Tangsholpan KAZ 111 9999

Poule No 15    12:30    Piste green

rank number

DOMONKOS Emese HUN 15 34

NOVIKOVA Sofia _AIN 23 53

STANGONI Benedetta ITA 53 124

LEGARET Emmy FRA 62 151

NEUNER Elyza GER 91 300

TUGHUSHI Nino GEO 100 370

Poule No 16    12:30    Piste red

rank number

TRETIAKOVA Mariia _AIN 16 35

HOFMAN Karolina POL 24 57

FUSEA Anastasia ROU 54 128

KEREM Zehra TUR 61 150

ASTOLFI Flavia ITA 90 283

WEILAND Mia GER 96 349
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Poule No 17    12:30    Piste 5

rank number

CHABROL Roxane FRA 17 38

TALLADA Karina _AIN 22 49

KAKOISHVILI Mari GEO 55 132

NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 60 148

GEATARA Adriana ROU 93 337

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 98 361

Poule No 18    12:30    Piste 6

rank number

GUNGOR Nil TUR 18 40

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 21 48

AVETISIAN Anna _AIN 56 137

GRAUDINS Catalin GER 59 145

ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoria AIN_ 94 342

KAPANADZE Tekla GEO 99 368

Poule No 19    12:30    Piste 7

rank number

KONYA Csenge HUN 19 45

ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 20 47

KO Polina KAZ 57 141

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 58 144

KOHL Polina GER 95 343

KARALKINA Keit AIN_ 97 351
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